	
	
	
	Выпуск 2020
	
	
	
	

	Класс
	Количество учащихся
	Обучение в МБОУ «Гимназия № 46»
	Другие школы города
	Колледж 
	Лицей
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Техникум
	ПТУ
	Работа
	Выехали за пределы города
	Не устроены
	
	

	9А
	25
	8
	1
	12
	 
	2
	 
	 
	2
	 
	
	

	9Б
	25
	13
	2
	10
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	

	9В
	25
	18
	1
	6
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	

	9Г
	26
	6
	1
	8
	4
	2
	3
	 
	2
	 
	
	

	ИТОГО
	101
	45
	5
	36
	4
	4
	3
	0
	4
	0
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Класс
	Количество выпускников
	Поступили в ВУЗы
	СПО
	армия
	трудоустройство

	
	
	г. Ростова-на-Дону
	Россия
	Другие страны
	
	
	

	
	
	ЮФУ
	ДГТУ
	РГУПС
	РГЭУ (РИНХ)
	РостГМУ
	Др.
	 
	 
	
	
	

	11А
	28
	4
	2
	1
	1
	3
	4
	4
	0
	9
	0
	0

	11Б
	28
	5
	6
	1
	1
	1
	5
	8
	0
	1
	0
	0

	ИТОГО
	56
	9
	8
	2
	2
	4
	9
	12
	0
	10
	0
	0



